Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

& Print whole section

Rates for financial year ending 30
June 2007

Foreign exchange rates for the financial year ending 30
June 2007.

Last updated 27 January 2010

Foreign currency exchange rates for the financial year
ending 30 June 2007 foreign currency equivalent to $1
Aust - average rate for year ended

Country 31Dec 06 30 Jun 07 Currency

Canada 0.8636 0.8992 Canadian
dollar

Denmark 4.5369 4.5513 Kroner

Europe 0.6071 0.6092 Euro

Fiji 1.3300 1.3408 Fijian dollar

Hong Kong 5.9125 6.1912 Hong Kong
dollar

India 35.1910 35.6351 Indian rupee

Japan 88.5888 94.2030 Yen

Kuwait 0.2230 0.2318 Kuwait dinar

Malta 0.2643 0.2634 Maltese lira



New 72.7749 72.9817 South

Caledonia/Tanhiti Pacific franc
New Zealand 11729 11593 New
Zealand
dollar
Norway 4.8786 4.9564 Kroner
PNG 2.4695 2.5592 Kina
Philippines 39.4689 39.4323 Philippine
peso
Singapore 1.2096 1.2292 Singapore
dollar
Solomon Islands 5.9460 6.2195 Si dollar
South Africa 51647 5.7223 Rand
Sri Lanka 79.8291 86.8156 Sri Lankan
Rupee
Sweden 5.6093 5.5967 Kronor
Switzerland 0.9526 0.9770 Swiss franc
Thailand 29.3769 28.8718 Baht
UK 0.4132 0.4112 Pound
sterling
USA 0.7573 0.7905 US dollar
Vanuatu 89.1841 91.0455 Vatu

Foreign currency exchange rates for the financial year
ending 30 June 2007 foreign currency equivalent to $1
Aust - nearest actual exchange rate

Country 31Dec 06 30 Jun 07 Currency




Canada

Denmark
Europe
Fiji

Hong Kong

India
Japan
Kuwait
Malta

New
Caledonia/Tahiti

New Zealand

Norway
PNG

Philippines

Singapore

Solomon Islands
South Africa

Sri Lanka

0.9252

4.5439

0.6081

1.3349

6.2003

35.9750

94.7400

0.2326

0.2613

72.7300

11293

5.0104

2.5575

39.4320

1.2252

6.7320

5.5778

87.3900

0.9061

4.7539

0.6376

1.3653

6.6813

35.0860

105.4900

0.2480

0.2740

76.2800

11109

5.0524

2.7264

39.9730

1.3129

6.3184

6.0872

95.9600

Canadian
dollar

Kroner
Euro
Fijian dollar

Hong Kong
dollar

Indian rupee
Yen

Kuwait dinar
Maltese lira

South
Pacific franc

New
Zealand
dollar

Kroner
Kina

Philippine
peso

Singapore
dollar

Si dollar
Rand

Sri Lankan
Rupee



Sweden 5.4877 5.8696 Kronor

Switzerland 0.9719 1.0519 Swiss franc
Thailand 29.2900 28.5000 Baht
UK 0.4067 0.4282 Pound
sterling
USA 0.7938 0.8521 US dollar
Vanuatu 911300 93.7300 Vatu
QC 22580

Our commitment to you

We are committed to providing you with accurate, consistent and clear
information to help you understand your rights and entitlements and meet
your obligations.

If you follow our information and it turns out to be incorrect, or it is
misleading and you make a mistake as a result, we will take that into
account when determining what action, if any, we should take.

Some of the information on this website applies to a specific financial year.
This is clearly marked. Make sure you have the information for the right year
before making decisions based on that information.

If you feel that our information does not fully cover your circumstances, or
you are unsure how it applies to you, contact us or seek professional
advice.

Copyright notice

© Australian Taxation Office for the Commonwealth of Australia

You are free to copy, adapt, modify, transmit and distribute this material as
you wish (but not in any way that suggests the ATO or the Commonwealth



endorses you or any of your services or products).



