

Print whole section

# Rates for financial year ending 30 June 2007

Foreign exchange rates for the financial year ending 30 June 2007.

Last updated 27 January 2010

#### Foreign currency exchange rates for the financial year ending 30 June 2007 foreign currency equivalent to \$1 Aust - average rate for year ended

Country	31 Dec 06	30 Jun 07	Currency
Canada	0.8636	0.8992	Canadian dollar
Denmark	4.5369	4.5513	Kroner
Europe	0.6071	0.6092	Euro
Fiji	1.3300	1.3408	Fijian dollar
Hong Kong	5.9125	6.1912	Hong Kong dollar
India	35.1910	35.6351	Indian rupee
Japan	88.5888	94.2030	Yen
Kuwait	0.2230	0.2318	Kuwait dinar
Malta	0.2643	0.2634	Maltese lira

			1
New Caledonia/Tahiti	72.7749	72.9817	South Pacific franc
New Zealand	1.1729	1.1593	New Zealand dollar
Norway	4.8786	4.9564	Kroner
PNG	2.4695	2.5592	Kina
Philippines	39.4689	39.4323	Philippine peso
Singapore	1.2096	1.2292	Singapore dollar
Solomon Islands	5.9460	6.2195	Si dollar
South Africa	5.1647	5.7223	Rand
Sri Lanka	79.8291	86.8156	Sri Lankan Rupee
Sweden	5.6093	5.5967	Kronor
Switzerland	0.9526	0.9770	Swiss franc
Thailand	29.3769	28.8718	Baht
UK	0.4132	0.4112	Pound sterling
USA	0.7573	0.7905	US dollar
Vanuatu	89.1841	91.0455	Vatu

### Foreign currency exchange rates for the financial year ending 30 June 2007 foreign currency equivalent to \$1 Aust - nearest actual exchange rate

|--|

Canada	0.9252	0.9061	Canadian dollar
Denmark	4.5439	4.7539	Kroner
Europe	0.6081	0.6376	Euro
Fiji	1.3349	1.3653	Fijian dollar
Hong Kong	6.2003	6.6813	Hong Kong dollar
India	35.9750	35.0860	Indian rupee
Japan	94.7400	105.4900	Yen
Kuwait	0.2326	0.2480	Kuwait dinar
Malta	0.2613	0.2740	Maltese lira
New Caledonia/Tahiti	72.7300	76.2800	South Pacific franc
New Zealand	1.1293	1.1109	New Zealand dollar
Norway	5.0104	5.0524	Kroner
PNG	2.5575	2.7264	Kina
Philippines	39.4320	39.9730	Philippine peso
Singapore	1.2252	1.3129	Singapore dollar
Solomon Islands	6.7320	6.3184	Si dollar
South Africa	5.5778	6.0872	Rand
Sri Lanka	87.3900	95.9600	Sri Lankan Rupee

Sweden	5.4877	5.8696	Kronor
Switzerland	0.9719	1.0519	Swiss franc
Thailand	29.2900	28.5000	Baht
UK	0.4067	0.4282	Pound sterling
USA	0.7938	0.8521	US dollar
Vanuatu	91.1300	93.7300	Vatu

QC 22580

## Our commitment to you

We are committed to providing you with accurate, consistent and clear information to help you understand your rights and entitlements and meet your obligations.

If you follow our information and it turns out to be incorrect, or it is misleading and you make a mistake as a result, we will take that into account when determining what action, if any, we should take.

Some of the information on this website applies to a specific financial year. This is clearly marked. Make sure you have the information for the right year before making decisions based on that information.

If you feel that our information does not fully cover your circumstances, or you are unsure how it applies to you, contact us or seek professional advice.

## **Copyright notice**

© Australian Taxation Office for the Commonwealth of Australia

You are free to copy, adapt, modify, transmit and distribute this material as you wish (but not in any way that suggests the ATO or the Commonwealth

endorses you or any of your services or products).